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e-max £e.max’

Single unit full contour

single unit layered ceramic (anterior)
Bridge pontic full contour

Bridge pontic layered ceramic (anterior)
Veneer

Inlay or only full contour

Zirconia

Single unit full contour

single unit layered ceramic (anterior)
Bridge pontic full contour

Bridge pontic layered ceramic (anterior)
Veneer

Inlay or only

£120
£140
£130
£150
£140
£120

£100
£120
£110

£130
£120
£100



Metal ceramic &) erestech

Single unit Non precious alloy £120
single unit Semi precious alloy £160
Bridge pontic Non precious alloy £130
Bridge pontic Semi precious alloy £150

Additions

Temporary unit PMMA £ 80
Diagnostic smile design digital design 2D £ 80
Digital smile design wax up diagnotstic £160
Digital wax up to Gallucci Guide or Sleave

for immediate temporay £150
Full Arch Clinical Support per arch £ 500
Verification jig £150
Full arch final try-in direct to MUA £150
Full arch final try-in with ti base £ 280

)



Implant Crown = ©erestesh  stuanms’

Single unit screw retained implant crown £450

Implant Bridge

Single unit screw retained implant crown £460
Pontic unit for implant bridge £200
Screw retained full arch Zirconia FP1 £2700
Screw retained full arch Zirconia FP3 £2900
Screw retained full arch Titanium Bridge

base with PMMA sleeve £3000
Screw retained full arch Titanium Bridge

base with Zirconia sleeve £3200
Screw retained full arch Titanium thimble

bridge with single crowns £3600

Working with trusted partners to ensure quality with exceptional guarantees giving you the confidence on the
quality of work.

Design of bridges on each case will be specific to the individual situation required any additional costs will be

discussed and confirmed prior to work being carried out.



Orthodontic & Thermoplastic

Retainers

Essix retainer loconic
Essix ace plus

Essix Lux

Bonded retainer per unit

Aligners

Design & proposal
Aligner per unit

Occlusal splints and Gumshelds

Keysplint Soft
Keysplint Hard

Dual arch splints
Mouthgaurd light
Mouthgaurd medium
Mouthgaurd Heavy

£25
£28
£30
£15

£50
£45

£80
£90
£120
£45
£65
£85



All cases should be sent via digital platform
e 3Shape communicate

Connect via portal to

@ Smile Craft Ceramics for crown, bridge and implant cases.
e OTS Dental Laboratory for orthodonic and thermoplastic cases.

@ You can find us on iTero, Case connect ( Dentsply) as OTS Dental Laboratory.
@ or upload files to our website.

e We will add a delivery fee on all cases return from local delivery from £2.00 to
courior postal delivery up to £15.00 dependent on the case value.

Turnaround Times

10 working days for all crown, bridge and Implant cases.

5 working days for orthodontic and thermoplastic

direct arrangements must be made if requesting cases to be compleated in shorter
timescales.




1 Meadowbank Ave, Edinburgh,
EH8 7AP

t: 0131652 1857

e: info@otsdental.co.uk

e: info@smilecraftceramics.co.uk
@otsdentallaboratory
www.otsdental.co.uk






