

OTS DENTAL LABORATORY

LABORATORY PRICE LIST



e-max

≅e.max[®]

re.max

Single unit full contour	£120
single unit layered ceramic (anterior)	£140
Bridge pontic full contour	£130
Bridge pontic layered ceramic (anterior)	£150
Veneer	£140
Inlay or only full contour	£120

Zirconia

Single unit full contour	£100
single unit layered ceramic (anterior)	£120
Bridge pontic full contour	£110
Bridge pontic layered ceramic (anterior)	£130
Veneer	£120
Inlay or only	£100



Metal ceramic



Single unit Non precious alloy	£120
single unit Semi precious alloy	£160
Bridge pontic Non precious alloy	£130
Bridge pontic Semi precious alloy	£150

Additions

Temporary unit PMMA	£ 80
Diagnostic smile design digital design 2D	£ 80
Digital smile design wax up diagnotstic	£ 160
Digital wax up to Gallucci Guide or Sleave	
for immediate temporay	£ 150
Full Arch Clinical Support per arch	£ 500
Verification jig	£ 150
Full arch final try-in direct to MUA	£ 150
Full arch final try-in with ti base	£ 280





Implant Crown



ATLANTIS

Single unit screw retained implant crown £450

Implant Bridge

Single unit screw retained implant crown	£460
Pontic unit for implant bridge	£200
Screw retained full arch Zirconia FP1	£2700
Screw retained full arch Zirconia FP3	£2900
Screw retained full arch Titanium Bridge	
base with PMMA sleeve	£3000
Screw retained full arch Titanium Bridge	
base with Zirconia sleeve	£3200
Screw retained full arch Titanium thimble	
bridge with single crowns	£3600



Working with trusted partners to ensure quality with exceptional guarantees giving you the confidence on the quality of work.





Orthodontic & Thermoplastic

Retainers

Essix retainer loconic	£25
Essix ace plus	£28
Essix Lux	£30
Bonded retainer per unit	£15

Aligners

Design & proposal	£50
Aligner per unit	£45

Occlusal splints and Gumshelds

Keysplint Soft	£80
Keysplint Hard	£90
Dual arch splints	£120
Mouthgaurd light	£45
Mouthgaurd medium	£65
Mouthgaurd Heavy	£85

All cases should be sent via digital platform

3Shape communicate

Connect via portal to

- Smile Craft Ceramics for crown, bridge and implant cases.
- OTS Dental Laboratory for orthodonic and thermoplastic cases.
- You can find us on iTero, Case connect (Dentsply) as OTS Dental Laboratory.
- or upload files to our website.
- We will add a delivery fee on all cases return from local delivery from £2.00 to courior postal delivery up to £15.00 dependent on the case value.

Turnaround Times

10 working days for all crown, bridge and Implant cases.
5 working days for orthodontic and thermoplastic direct arrangements must be made if requesting cases to be compleated in shorter timescales.



1 Meadowbank Ave, Edinburgh, EH8 7AP

t: 0131 652 1857

e: info@otsdental.co.uk

e: info@smilecraftceramics.co.uk

@otsdentallaboratory www.otsdental.co.uk



